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EXAA Trader Diploma 

Training Calendar 2023 

 

Online (09:00-13:30h) 

Thu, 20.01.2023  German 

Thu, 23.02.2023  English 

Thu, 23.03.2023     German* 

Thu, 20.04.2023  English 

Thu, 25.05.2023   German 

Thu, 15.06.2023    German* 

Thu, 20.07.2023  English 

Thu, 24.08.2023  English 

Thu, 21.09.2023   German 

Thu, 19.10.2023  English 

Thu, 16.11.2023    German* 

Thu, 14.12.2023 English 
*in the course of the teem training week 

 

Presence (09:00-14:30h) 

Fri, 03.02.2023 German Vienna, Palais Liechtenstein 

Fri, 12.05.2023 German Vienna, Palais Liechtenstein 

Mon, 22.05.2023   German* Düsseldorf, Dreischeibenhaus 

Fri, 13.10.2023 German Vienna, Palais Liechtenstein 
*in the course of the e-world in Essen 

 

Registration and inquiries via mail: trainings@exaa.at 

Individual appointments can be organized at any time. 

In case any questions arise please contact: +43 664 5322323 (Mr Alexander Thuma) 

mailto:trainings@exaa.at

